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Area

Sale Types: DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$652

 43

$61,379

 30,255

$7,988

 799

$2,070,509
10

Priest Lake $1,800,913

 9,278  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$199,577

 8,493

$0

 0

$354

 35

$178,453

 49,865

$8,152

 815

$2,425,372
20

Pend Oreille $1,719,977

 8,181  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$518,436

 35,101

$0

 0

$21

 1

$-17,735

-2,135

$2,034

 203

$80,675
21

Kootenai Valley $96,355

 433  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,939

 27

$65,791

 14,485

$1,190

 97

$972,965
22

Mica $904,045

 5,299  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$98,335

 1,065

$20,849

 6,790

$97,810

 5,707

$8,912,962
30

St. Joe $8,695,263

 39,931  0

$0$705

 3,915  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$483

 15

$0

 0

$5,447

 545

$1,059,568
31

Cataldo $1,053,458

 6,043  0

$0$180

 1,000  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$14,408

 458

$7,917

 1,695

$58,322

 5,832

$5,961,408
40

Clearwater $5,880,761

 36,021  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$15,840

 126

$0

 0

$27,844

 1,979

$4,841,194
41

Ponderosa $4,795,155

 23,400  19

$950$1,405

 10,620  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$15,645

 381

$299,916

 68,010

$275,313

 4,147

$3,884,854
42

Maggie Creek $3,293,980

 16,498  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$2,060

 206

$237,827
43

Craig Mountain $235,767

 2,558  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$7,816

 779

$4,344,376
50

Payette Lakes $3,897,466

 31,852  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$439,094

 26,277

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$861

 86

$2,378,308
60

Southwest $1,742,634

 8,620  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$634,813

 26,904

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$70,394
80

Eastern $70,394

 349  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$37,240,413

 168,965

$616,570

 21,196

$494,836

 188,464

$34,186,169
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 188,464 751  21,196 230,296

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 2,152

$147,679

 2,152

 19

$950$2,289

 15,535

$0

 0 96,775

$1,791,920

 0

$0

 17,724  0  10


